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Receipt
Balance b/f

Cash in Bank
Cash in hand
Fixed deposit

Rental Received

Interest Earned

Interest Earned From FD
Activity Income

Donation

Whole Life Subscription
Misc Income

Desposit

Payment

Activity expenses
Allowance - Management
Accounting

Bank charges

Cleaning Fees

Donation

Electrical and water

Fire Insurance

Misc expenses

Printing & Stationery
Quit rent and assessment
Scholarship

Taxation

Upkeep & maintanence
Entertainment

Greeting & Condolence

Balance c/f

Cash in Bank
Cash in hand
Fixed deposit
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2020
RM

21,102.06
194.75
47,840.54

69,137.35
17,200.00
130.46
964.24
1,000.00
408.00

88,840.05

1,853.10
3,000.00
659.00
31.00
422.00
2,780.00
122.50
1,159.80
1,676.05
932.00
1,913.00
870.00
131.49
80.00
120.00
650.00

16,399.94

23,538.23
97.10
48,804.78

88,840.05

K

2019
RM

18,563.24
180.45
46,399.18

65,142.87
19,200.00
108.48
1,441.36
1,550.00
612.00

88,054.71

369.40
3,000.00
668.00
59.50
1,560.00
5,060.00
197.85
473.75
672.00
1,073.70
2,018.00
1,240.00
132.06
950.00
370.20
1,072.90
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18,917.36

21,102.06
194.75
47,840.54

88,054.71
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2020 2019
Income [N RM RM
Rental received 4 17,200.00 19,200.00
Interest earned RAES DR 130.46 108.48
Interest earned from FD EHIE AR 964.24 1,441.36
Activity Income IEEILION - -
Donation WL, R 1,000.00 1,550.00
Whole Life Subscription TRASE i 4 408.00 612.00
Misc Income FITSN - -

19,702.70 22,911.84
Expenditure i
Activity expenses %3P 1,853.10 369.40
Allowance -Management A ATED 3,000.00 3,000.00
Accounting B¢ 659.00 668.00
Bank charges WATHRA 31.00 59.50
Entertainment LT B 120.00 370.20
Cleaning Fees TEE 422.00 1,560.00
Depreciation 1A 719.66 719.66
Donation AL, AadE 2,780.00 5,060.00
Electrical and water K, H, HH5%E 122.50 197.85
Fire Insurance K 1,159.80 473.75
Misc expenses Ak 1,676.05 672.00
Printing & Stationery SRS 932.00 1,073.70
Quit rent and assessment [T AL S B 1,913.00 2,018.00
Scholarship K4 870.00 1,240.00
Taxation EEE 131.49 132.06
Upkeep & maintanence Yz th 80.00 950.00
Greeting & Condolence B & 1] 650.00 1,072.90

17,119.60 19,637.02
Net Profit Bal CAED 2,583.10 3,274.82
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Fixed Assets
Computer
Furniture

Office equipment
Building

GBS Software

Current Assets
Deposits

Cash in Bank
Cash in hand
Fixed deposit

Current Laibilities
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Rental Deposit
Prepayment Rental
Utility Deposit

Financial by:
Accumulated profit
Profit for the year
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2020 2019

RM RM
201.45 302.18
231.37 347.07
410.50 615.73
131,872.10 131,872.10
1,192.00 1,490.00
133,907.42 134,672.08
1,922.05 1,922.05
23,538.23 21,102.06
97.10 194.75
48,804.78 47,840.54
74,362.16 71,059.40
(4,460.00) (4,460.00)
(300.00) (300.00)
(1,600.00) (1,600.00)
(6,360.00) (6,360.00)
68,002.16 64,699.40
201,909.58 199,326.48
199,326.48 196,051.66
2,583.10 3,274.82
201,909.58 199,326.48
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